Ruston - Math Cohort 9 /Module A(,
Last Name First Name District Email

Albert Amybeth Rapides Parish amybeth.albert@rpsb.us

Burroughs Bailey Franklin bburroughs@fpsb.us
Carter Shannon Monroe City Schools Shannon.carte;‘t@mcschools.n
Caziere Angela Grant angela.caziere@gpsb.org
Church Jessica Natchitoches Jchurch@nat.k12.1a.us
Duncan Tammy tduncan@richland.k12.la.us | tduncan@richland.k12.la.us
Ellerbe Jennifer Ouachita jellerbe@opsb.net
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